
Date Day
BBA (Hons)

1st Semester

BBA (Hons)

3rd Semester

BBA (Hons)

4th Semester

BBA (Hons)

5th Semester
Additional Courses

03-02-2025 Monday OFF
MGT-472

(Ms.Iqra Sohail)

MGT-473

(Ms.Iqra Sohail)
OFF

04-02-2025 Tuesday
MGT-321

(Mr. Aman Aziz)
OFF OFF

MGT-616 

(Ms. Noor ul Saba)

Exam Timing

01:00 P.M to 03:30 P.M

(For this Paper only)

MGT-593

(Mr. Haroon ur Rasheed)

06-02-2025 Thursday

ENG-301

(Mr. Haroon ur Rasheed)

Exam Timing

09:30 A.M to 12:00 P.M

(For this Paper only)

SSH-301

(Mr. Haroon ur Rasheed)

MGT-696

(Mr. Shahid Khalil)
OFF

MGT-635

(Mr. Aman Aziz)

07-02-2025 Friday OFF
 MGT-407         

(Mr. Mehran Mubashir)
OFF

MGT-595

(Dr. Kamran Suhaib)

08-02-2025 Saturday
MGT-341

(Mr. Umair Kazmi)
OFF

MGT-424

(Mr. Khurram Jawad)
OFF

10-02-2025 Monday
GER-303

(Dr. Kamran Suhaib)

MGT-617

(Mr. Khalid Chohan)

MGT-617

(Ms. Misbah Riaz)

MGT-525      

(Mr. Khurram Jawad)

11-02-2025 Tuesday
MGT-304

(Mr. Haroon ur Rasheed)

MGT-304

(Mr. Haroon ur Rasheed)
OFF

MGT-580

(Mr. Abdul Basit)

MGT-581

(Ms. Najam Us Sehar)

12-02-2025 Wednesday OFF OFF
MGT-504

(Ms.Najam Us Sehar)

MGT-526

 (Mr.Aman Aziz)
OFF

13-02-2025 Thursday OFF

MGT-405

(Mr. Haroon ur Rasheed)

Exam Timing

01:00 P.M to 03:30 P.M 

(For this Paper only)

MGT-512

(Mr. Khalid Chohan)

Exam Timing

01:00 P.M to 03:30 P.M 

(For this Paper only)

MGT-513    

(Mr.Asim Hafeez)

Exam Timing

01:00 P.M to 03:30 P.M 

(For this Paper only)

MGT-391

(Mr. Asim Hafeez)

MGT-371

(Ms. Iqra Sohail)

14-02-2025 Friday

SSH-302

(Mr. Adil Shah)

------------------------------

TOQ-301

(Mr. Adil Shah)

Exam Timing

09:30 A.M to 12:00 P.M

(For this Paper only)

OFF OFF OFF

Note: Any course with a different exam time is highlighted in yellow, with the updated time provided below the course.
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